
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Name   Title 

Email    Phone 

Ministry Name   Email  

Ministry Address  

City    State    Zip

OTHER  

Name on Card

Billing Address associated with card

Card #        – –    –  

Expiration    –    V-Code  

How did you hear about us?

Ministry Type

Signature 

 

Up to 500K

500k - 1M

1M - 3M

3M - 5M

5M - 7M

7M - 10M

10M - 15M

15M - 20M

Over 20M

$500

$1,000

$2,000

$3,000

$4,000

$6,000

$8,000

$10,000

Contact us

 

 

SELECT ANNUAL PLAN           

PAYMENT OPTIONS

      REVENUE     |    AMOUNT

Do you have a Promo Code?

Automatic e-check: Please enclose a voided check and leave the following 
card information blank

Credit Card: Please complete the section below.

Date

The price of an ADF Ministry 
Alliance membership is based on 
the ministry’s annual reveneue. 
Membership is an annual 
agreement that is automatically 
renewed unless canceled.

Please check the appropriate box 
for your ministry.

On behalf of the ministry named above, I have read  and understand the ADF Ministry Alliance Scope of Services. I also understand Alliance 
Defending Freedom reserves the right to terminate any membership agreements and/or add, change, or remove rules, conditions of membership, 
scope of services, and all services offered by and through ADF Ministry Alliance at any time and in its sole discretion. In the event of membership 
termination, Alliance Defending Freedom shall only be obligated to return to a former member any prepaid but unused membership dues, without 
penalty or interest. I have also read and understand the ADF Statement of Faith and agree that the above named ministry’s statement of faith (or 
similar document) is compatible with the ADF Statement of Faith. We consider ourselves generally like-minded. I affirm that this ministry stands in 
full agreement with the ADF Doctrinal Distinctives. I agree to have my card automatically charged for the amount indicated above.

Please charge the account or card above and automatically renew my membership.
I understand we can cancel our membership at any time.

To apply for ministry alliance membership, fill out the application online at 
ADFMinistryAlliance.org or use the form below and submit it via:

EMAIL  MinistryAlliance @ ADFlegal.org FAX  480-444-0028 MAIL  15100 N. 90th Street, Scottsdale, AZ 85260

Are you currently represented by an attorney?
If so, please provide name:

Are you currently in litigation, or do you have a 
current legal issue? If so, please describe:


