

**Signature** 

## **MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION**

Date

To apply for ministry alliance membership, fill out the application online at ADFMinistryAlliance.org or use the form below and submit it via:

ame		Title
		Discour
nail		Phone
nistry Name		Email
nistry Address		
ty		State Zip
		Are you currently represented by an attorney?
SELECT ANNUAL PLAN	REVENUE   AMOUNT	If so, please provide name:
ne price of an ADF Ministry	Up to 500K ☐ \$500	
liance membership is based on	500k - 1M ☐ \$1,000	Are you currently in litigation, or do you have a
e ministry's annual reveneue.	1M - 3M 🔲 \$2,000	current legal issue? If so, please describe:
embership is an annual greement that is automatically	3M - 5M 🔲 \$3,000	
newed unless canceled.	5M - 7M 🔲 \$4,000	
acce about the appropriate boy	7M - 10M 🔲 \$6,000	
Please check the appropriate box for your ministry.	10M - 15M □ \$8,000	How did you hear about us?
	15M - 20M □ \$10,000	ala jou nea. assat as.
PAYMENT OPTIONS	Over 20M Contact us	
A.A.A.		Ministry Type:
Automatic e-check: Please enclose a card information blank	voided check and leave the following	
Credit Card: Please complete the sect	ion below.	
		WISA DANGERIAN
ame on Card		Wastercard DEPRACES
Billing Address associated with card		OTHER
Card #		Do you have a Promo Code?
piration – V	/-Code	
		nce Scope of Services. I also understand Alliance dd, change, or remove rules, conditions of membership,
	and through ADF Ministry Alliance at any tim	e and in its sole discretion. In the event of membership
mination, Alliance Defending Freedom shal nalty or interest. I have also read and under		
mination, Alliance Defending Freedom shal nalty or interest. I have also read and under nilar document) is compatible with the ADF		generally like-minded. I affirm that this ministry stands in